
Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed2@gmail.com>

Fwd: JFD PO: 62500697
Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com> Fri, May 16, 2025 at 8:33 AM
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please process the attached VST order from JFD Australia.

They sent to vandagraph.co.uk instead of vandagraphst.com

100 x 8010050
Price should be £55.0 each

Set shipment date to 6 weeks, OK to ship early.

Steve

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, 16 May 2025 at 08:00
Subject: Fwd: JFD PO: 62500697
To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Katie Mantoura <K.Mantoura@jfdglobal.com>
Date: Fri, 16 May 2025 at 01:24
Subject: JFD PO: 62500697
To: sales@vandagraph.co.uk <sales@vandagraph.co.uk>
Cc: Shervin Ahmadian <S.Ahmadian@jfdglobal.com>, Ian Lynch <I.Lynch@jfdglobal.com>, James Franks <j.franks@jfdglobal.com>

Good afternoon Vandagraph Team,
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Please see attached PO: 62500697 for processing .

 

Could you please provide sales ack and lead time on this order ?

 

Warm Regards,

 

Katie

 
Katie Mantoura Purchasing Officer
K.Mantoura@jfdglobal.com  
 
JFD
Office: +61 (0)2 9545 3500 Fax: +61 (0)2 9545 3600
 
Unit 3 & 4, 7‑11 Parraweena Road, Caringbah, Sydney, NSW 2229
Australia
jfdglobal.com
 

 

Follow us on: 
 

           

 
In the spirit of reconciliation, JFD Australia acknowledges the Traditional Custodians of country throughout Australia and their connections to land, sea and community. 
We pay our respect to their Elders past and present and extend that respect to all Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander peoples today.
 
 
 

 

    

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.
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Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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